 ISO 9001   IQNet CERTIFIED
Powerstar 19” 48V, DC standby systems:
Can be ordered with 1, 2, and 3 modules
TS19-48DXX-Lm/3U                     for standard 19” racks (XX = max. system current 18A, 36A, 75A, 90A)
TSR- 48VXX-Lm/5g vagy 9g          cabinet with built-in batteries (XX = max. system current 18A, 36A, 75A, 90A)
 Standard 3U high 19” rack systems
  TS19-48D18-…Lm/3U      (48V,  6A, 12A, 18A)
  TS19-48D36-... Lm/3U      (48V, 12A, 24A, 36A)
  TS19-48D75-... Lm/3U      (48V, 25A, 50A, 75A)
  TS19-48D90-... Lm/3U      (48V, 30A, 60A, 90A)
 Complete systems with built-in batteries:
 TSR-48D18-…Lm/5g  or  /9g     (48V,  6A, 12A, 18A)
 TSR-48D36-…Lm/5g  or   /9g     (48V, 12A, 24A, 36A)
 TSR-48D75-…Lm/5g  or  /9g     (48V, 25A, 50A, 75A)
 TSR-48D90-…Lm/5g  or  /9g     (48V, 30A, 60A, 90A)
 Technical datas:
   Input voltage:             230V,50Hz –15% +10%
   Input fuses:                6A, 16A, 32A (C) circ. breakers
                                     D class over voltage protection